
Day Date Time Registration Link

Thursday February 2, 2023 11:00 AM https://tinyurl.com/ywb87jph

Friday February 3, 2023 10:30 AM https://tinyurl.com/4d8mf972

Monday February 6, 2023 10:00 AM https://tinyurl.com/bddp5de3

Wednesday February 8, 2023 2:30 PM https://tinyurl.com/2zewasy8

Wednesday February 15, 2023 1:30 PM https://tinyurl.com/44342tyv

Thursday February 16, 2023 2:00 PM https://tinyurl.com/ytk884ah

Tuesday February 21, 2023 3:00 PM https://tinyurl.com/34wskcyy

Thursday February 23, 2023 9:30 AM https://tinyurl.com/2p8knf4p

Friday February 24, 2023 11:00 AM https://tinyurl.com/bddabhjc

Tuesday February 28, 2023 1:00 PM https://tinyurl.com/yx47ztxt

Adelante ProgramAdelante Program  
OrientationsOrientations

          Students who wish to enroll in the Adelante Program 
are encouraged to attend a  1 hr. virtual program orientation/information session to

become official members of the program. Registration links below!

Spring 2023 Enrollment

For more information about the Latino Center/Adelante program please email
latinocenter@smc.edu or call 310-434-4459.

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUvcOqhrjwoG9IsjNF5q1VEyeApZ368Fi2a
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcodeyoqTMoHNBoIU8HeJwCFHwqJ1BHABWj
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMkcOiorDIoE9fdWY5ThhecO2i829WafF2H
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMtd-mhqD0sGtaURlPm_0m-LGO0EGCiG1Cs
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0ufuuuqzsrH9ZAEV7qIm3PqknjdqT_1uXJ
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0ude2rrzsoGNaiVpPWrxjNK18hHCB8d1iq
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUscOyurTwjHdc9PRDT0l0AL889cJdSIlGH
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0kdeqopjMpHtas6kGupLd-hRE_LPrtcloO
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMtduqvqjojG9OWUgSX6TnsrnqQT_gymFCa
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYldemuqDkvE9DoVibmfIhnRqwuBE5RlVn-
mailto:latinocenter@smc.edu

